Technical Data
When measuring smaller objects, use the Fluke 561 within 6 ft. (1.75 m)
of the intended target. The measured area increases with distance
(the distance divided by 12, approximately).
Fluke 561 HVACPro
Two-in-one infrared and contact
thermometer for HVAC/R Professionals
Features include:

Fluke. Keeping your world
 up and running.
Ordering information
Fluke-561 HVACPro
Includes: Infrared thermometer with
contact thermometer capabilities,
thermocouple K-type Velcro® pipe
probe, hand carrying case and user
manual with HVAC measurement
guide.
Optional accessories
Model Features
80PK-1 Bead Probe • Type K thermocouple for general-purpose applications
• Measurement range: -40 °C to 260 °C (-40 °F to 500 ºF)
• One-year warranty
80PK-3A Surface Probe • Type K thermocouple for flat or curved surfaces such as plates and rollers
• Measurement range: 0 °C to 260 °C (32 ºF to 500ºF)
• One-year warranty
80PK-EXT Extension Wire Kits • Extending and repairing type K thermocouple wires
• Kit includes 3 meters of thermocouple wire and 1 pair of male/female mini-connectors
• Maximum continuous exposure temperature: 260 ºC (500 ºF)
• 80PK-EXT is compatible with type K thermometers
• One-year warranty
80CK-M type K Male Mini-
Connectors
• Isothermal screw terminal for K wire
• Suitable for up to 20 gauge thermocouple wire
• Color-coded to industry standards (K-yellow)
• Two per package
• One-year warranty
80PK-8 Pipe Clamp
Temperature Probe
• Type K thermocouple for fast temperature and superheat measurements of pipe surfaces
• Durable ribbon sensor
• Measurement range: -29 °C to149 °C (-20 ºF to 300 ºF) for pipe diameters from 6.4 mm to
  34.9 mm (0.25 in to 1.37 in)
• One-year warranty
80PK-22 SureGrip™ Immersion
Temperature Probe
• Type Ke thermocouple for use in liquids and gels
• Measurement range: -40 °C to 1090 °C (-40 ºF to 1994 ºF)
• One-year warranty
80PK-24 SureGrip™ Air
Temperature Probe
• Type K thermocouple for use in air and non-caustic gas measurements
• Bead protected by perforated baffle
• Measurement range: -40 °C to 816 ºC (-40 ºF to 1501 ºF)
• One-year warranty
80 PK-25 SureGrip™ Piercing
Temperature Probe
• Type K thermocouple suitable for food industry, liquids and gels
• Measurement range: -40 °C to 350°C (-40 ºF to 662 ºF)
• One-year warranty
80PK-26 SureGrip™ Tapered
Temperature Probe
• Type K thermocouple with tapered tip for use in air, non-caustic gas and surface applications
• Measurement range: -40 °C to 816 ºC (-40 ºF to 1501 ºF)
• One-year warranty
80PK-27 SureGrip™ Industrial
Surface Temperature Probe
• Type K thermocouple for surfaces in rugged environment
• Durable ribbon sensor
• Measurement range: -127 °C to 600 °C (-196 ºF to 1112 ºF)